A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
104
FIRERATED
FA
STEN

(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
Conduit
(Ø D)
Hot Dip Galvanised
(AS/NZS4680:2006)
Stainless Steel
(304)
Part No. Service
Guide Part No. Service
Guide
16 34 41 47
16 ECBC-16-16H - -
20 ECBC-16-20H - -
25 ECBC-16-25H - -
32 ECBC-16-32H - -
40 ECBC-16-40H - -
50 ECBC-16-50H - -
22 35 45 47
16 ECBC-22-16H ECBC-22-16S
20 ECBC-22-20H ECBC-22-20S
25 ECBC-22-25H ECBC-22-25S
32 ECBC-22-32H ECBC-22-32S
40 ECBC-22-40H ECBC-22-40S
50 ECBC-22-50H ECBC-22-50S
29 39 59 62
16 ECBC-29-16H ECBC-29-16S
20 ECBC-29-20H ECBC-29-20S
25 ECBC-29-25H ECBC-29-25S
32 ECBC-29-32H ECBC-29-32S
40 ECBC-29-40H ECBC-29-40S
50 ECBC-29-50H ECBC-29-50S
50 39 84 75
16 ECBC-50-16H ECBC-50-16S
20 ECBC-50-20H ECBC-50-20S
25 ECBC-50-25H ECBC-50-25S
32 ECBC-50-32H ECBC-50-32S
40 ECBC-50-40H ECBC-50-40S
50 ECBC-50-50H ECBC-50-50S
A
A
A
A